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R
C

P
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GR

HTR

HTR

WD DECK

WD DECK

GR

10
0
.0

0
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EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

END NOT FOUND

EIP

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

4
.4

7
' 

E
IP
 

T
O
 

R
/

W

N
 
3
0
°2

8
'2

1"
 E

3
8
8
.8

4
'

22' BST

6
0
.0

0
'

10'
 GR

10' GR

LT

T

T 10' B
S
T

GPS B5825-1

12" RCP

CONC 

CONC 

72"CHL RZR WIRE

S

WOODS

N
 
11°2

5
'12

" W

10
13
.9

9
'

ALTON GEORGE

DB 1155 PG 72
G & E WHITE LLC

DB 1242 PG 494

DONNA B LOVE

PB 2 PG 36

DB 116 PG 727

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

DB 71 PG 589

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

GR

WOODS

WOODS

WELL

WOODS

WOODS

GR

GR

GR

NC HIGHWAY 67

23' BST

WINSTON SALEM INC

HUBBARD REALTY OF

LT

WOODS

TO EAST BEND
NC HIGHWAY 67

BM1

N
 
3
0
°3

1'
10

" 
E

4
3
7
.3

8
'

DONNA B LOVE

PB 2 PG 36

DB 547 PG 146

PB 2 PG 36

DB 547 PG 148

LINES

SEPTIC TANK

APPROX.

LID
A/G

TANK
SEPTIC

U/G

DD

D

D

E
X

E
X

0
2

0
2

15

2
0

2
5

PI Sta 17+89.96

D

L = 692.92'

T = 346.55'

R = 12,000.00'

PI Sta 24+82.87

D

L = 692.92'

T = 346.55'

R = 12,000.00'

12
'

12
'

+
3
0
.0

0

50' TAPER

-L-

SE = NC SE = NC

-
L
-
 

P
C
 
S
ta
.  
14

+
4
3
.4

0

-L- PRC Sta.  21+36.32

-L-

-L- POT Sta. 14+00.00

BEGIN TIP PROJECT B-5825

12
'

12
'

4'FDPS

4'FDPS

GREU, TL-3

GREU, TL-3

GREU, TL-3

GREU, TL-3

+
5
0
.0

0

-L-

5'R

8:1

8:1

8:1

8:1

8:1

FENCE RESET
72" CHL W/ RZR WIRE

APPROX. 300 LF

3
0
'R

3
0
'R

A
B
C

16
'

A
B

C
2
4
'

G
T
D

HW

0401

0402

2:
12:1

D

( Not to Scale)

VARIABLE WIDTH STANDARD BASE DITCH

B

d

-L- STA. 20+19 RT

DETAIL 4

B= 4.0 to 8.0 Ft.

Max. d= 4.0 Ft.

Min. D= 4.0 to 0.0 Ft.

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

Type of Liner= Class 'I' Rip-Rap

Geotextile

EST. 30 CY DDE
L=30'
S=1.0%
EST. 70 SY
GEOTEXTILE
EST. 40 TONS
CLASS 'I' RIP-RAP
SEE DETAIL 4
VAR. WIDTH BASE DITCH

4
2
" W

S
P

CONSTRUCTION
TRENCHLESS

EST. 30 CY DDE
L=40'
S=4.0%
EST. 90 SY
GEOTEXTILE
EST. 50 TONS
CLASS 'I' RIP-RAP
SEE DETAIL 5
4' STD. BASE DITCH

2:
12:1

D

( Not to Scale)

STANDARD BASE DITCH

B

d

-L- STA. 19+25 LT

DETAIL 5

B= 4.0 Ft.

Max. d= 2.0 Ft.

Min. D= 2.0 Ft.

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

*When B is < 6.0'

Type of Liner= ? Rip-Rap

Geotextile

R
E

M
O

V
E

24
" 

C
SP

0403

0404

0405

0406

0407

F
ILL

F
LO

W
A

B
LE

F
IL

L
F
L
O

W
A

B
L
E

2GI

20:
1

10:1

LS=Ditch Slope

S

( Not to Scale)
FALSE SUMP

2'

DETAIL 6

Traffic Flow
Outside Ditch

1.
0
' 

M
a
x
.

0
.5
' 

M
in
.

etc.
GI

-L- STA. 17+83 LT

C Proposed Ditch

SEE DETAIL 6
FALSE SUMP

DITCH

CONC. 

REMOVE

DITCH

CONC. 

REMOVE

L=50'
S=3.5%
TO TYP. CUT DITCH
TIE EXIST. DITCH

L=50'
S=3.0%
TO TYP. CUT DITCH
TIE EXIST. DITCH

0408
2GI

0409

( Not to Scale)
LATERAL BASE DITCH

2:1
D

B

b

d
2:
1 1"/Ft.

FROM -L- STA. 19+75 TO STA. 20+19 RT
FROM -L- STA. 19+00 TO STA. 21+50 LT

DETAIL 2

b= 5.0 Ft.

B= 2.0 Ft.

Max. d= 2.0 Ft.

Min. D= 2.0 Ft.

*When B is < 6.0'

Type of Liner= Class 'I' Rip-Rap

Ground

Natural

Slope

Fill

GEOTEXTILE

SEE DETAIL 7
FALSE SUMP

L

S etc.

GI

10
:1 20:1

( Not to Scale)

FALSE SUMP

2.0'

-L- STA. 17+65 RT

DETAIL 7

Traffic Flow
Outside Ditch

1.
0
' 

M
a
x

0
.5
' 

M
in
.

S=Ditch Slope C Proposed Ditch

G
T
D

G
T
D

G
T
D

G
T
D

& 2 ELBOWS
LUG, GASKETS,
15" CSP W/  ROD & 

& 2 ELBOWS
LUG,GASKETS
18" CSP W/  ROD & 

& 2 ELBOWS
LUG, GASKETS,
15" CSP W/  ROD & 

L=70'
S=2.0%
TO EXIST. DITCH
TIE TYP. CUT DITCH

TB2GI

& 2 ELBOWS
LUG, GASKETS,
15" CSP W/  ROD & 

-L- 17+73.21 LT

BEGIN SBG

-L- 21+36.32 LT

END SBG

EST. 650 CY DDE
EST. 340 SY
GEOTEXTILE
EST. 180 TONS
CLASS 'I' RIP-RAP
SEE DETAIL 2
2' LAT. BASE DITCH

EST. 60 CY DDE
EST. 60 SY
GEOTEXTILE
EST. 30 TONS
CLASS 'I' RIP-RAP
SEE DETAIL 2
2' LAT. BASE DITCH

O

O

O

D

D

D

D

D

D

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

 B-5825  

4
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-
5
8
2
5
_

E
C
_
d
s
n
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E
C
-
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U
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8
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/
9
9

CORP. LICENSE NO.: C-0275

PH (919) 773-8887

RALEIGH, NC 27603

706 HILLSBOROUGH ST.  SUITE 200

TGS ENGINEERSTGS
ENGINEERS

N
A
 
2
0
11

N
A

D
 
8
3

S
E

E
 

S
H

E
E

T
 
0
5

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 
-

L
-
 

S
T

A
.  
2
6
+
5
0
.0

0
 

SEE SHEET 08 FOR -L- PROFILE

EC-08/CONST.04

NOTE:  

     UTILIZE TEMPORARY SEDIMENT BASIN OR SPECIAL STILLING

     BASIN(S) AS STILLING BASIN WHERE APPLICABLE.

Entire Slope as Work Allows.

Install Matting for Erosion Control on

For Slopes Excavated Greater Than 10 feet

1

2 3

4

5

C
H
O

RD

1A

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

C

F

C

F

C

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

13 14 15 16 17
18

19
20

21

22

23
24

25
26

QTY:2 ID 4.4

50 x 15 x 3

A

C

4.3 is Removed.  

is Stabilized and Basin 

Install Str. 0405 after Fill Slope 

B

B

ID 4.5

40 x 15 x 3

B

PIPE FOR CWD

TEMPORARY

18 INCH 

FOR CWD

18 INCH PIPE 

RETAIN EXIST.

FOR CWD

W/ SLAB LID

TEMP. JB

ID 4.3

Basin Detail)

(See Tiered Skimmer

4 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter

with 0.625 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

25 x 15 x 3

ID 4.3

Basin Detail)

(See Tiered Skimmer

4 ft. weir

25 x 15 x 3

Type 'B'

Modified Silt Basin

AT TEMP PIPE OUTLET

W/ GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

CLASS 'I' RIP-RAP


